
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Not classified (6 Laps)

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

No.

62

65

63

67

77

82

81

74

83

75

86

94

68

85

91

93

88

78

69

79

Name

Mike Hose

Peter Wakefield

Dave Edwards

Tom Jackson

*Paul Johnson

Bob Millinship

*Ken Hankey

Roger Jones

Ted Fenwick

Geoff Bates

Alexander McVicker

Ian Ward

Alan 'Bud' Jackson

Danny Pullen

Bill Robertson

Bob Simmons

Brian Purdy

Les Trotter

Terry Kermode

John Foy

Machine

250 Ariel Arrow

250 Carbutt Suzuki

246 Yamaha

249 Jackson Suzuki

247 Suzuki

249 Caffrey Ducati

250 Suzuki

249 Suzuki

250 Ducati

250 Bates Honda

250 Honda

250 Ducati Apex Spec.

249 Suzuki

250 Suzuki

250 Suzuki T20

247 Suzuki

231 Benelli

247 Suzuki

250 Yamaha

247 Ariel Arrow

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

7

7

3

3

2

2

Total Tm

28:09.914

28:10.965

28:31.898

28:40.658

29:50.618

30:13.428

30:54.543

30:55.417

30:55.652

31:36.082

31:38.411

28:43.742

26:16.485

27:14.616

23:55.157

24:11.091

10:07.571

11:03.748

6:31.584

7:37.300

Avg. Speed

81.483

81.433

80.437

80.028

76.901

75.934

74.250

74.215

74.206

72.623

72.534

71.008

77.641

74.880

74.626

73.807

75.547

69.153

78.144

66.914

Best Tm

3:05.811

3:05.440

3:07.042

3:08.692

3:14.933

3:18.644

3:22.846

3:22.109

3:20.521

3:26.919

3:26.929

3:29.204

3:07.799

3:20.687

3:19.101

3:23.942

3:19.337

3:36.895

3:11.436

3:47.154

Best Speed

82.342

82.506

81.800

81.085

78.489

77.022

75.427

75.702

76.301

73.942

73.938

73.134

81.470

76.238

76.845

75.021

76.754

70.541

79.922

67.355

In Lap

2

9

9

4

9

5

8

7

9

5

8

2

4

6

4

5

3

2

2

2

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.051

Avg. Speed

81.483

Best Lap Tm

3:05.440

Best Speed

82.506

Best Lap by

65 - Peter Wakefield
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ACU Permit No. ACU 31170

Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes
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Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC

Pre-TT CLASSIC

30th May 2011

[2]  250cc LIGHTWEIGHT

Race (9 Laps) started at 10:11:19

Billown Circuit 4.250 Miles

30/05/2011 10:15
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